Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

Platz und Kabine MUSSUM

1826
MEINE HEIMAT.

Platzeinteilung

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30

NP

Platz 5

Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 8

HP

Platz 9

Platz 10

H.Cap C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 Al Al | Al Al | Al Al

Platz 11

KR
H.Cap U15 [ U15 | U15 | U15 | U15 [ U15 Al Al Al Al Al Al

Platz 12

H.Cap D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 Al Al | Al Al | Al Al

Platz 13

D.U30|D.030|D.0U30|D.U30{D.U30(D.U30

Platz 14

MZF

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 1 : 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17: : : 3 g :15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
K1 H.Cap U13-15| U13-15| U13-15( U13-15| U13-15| U13-15
K2 H.Cap Ten.D.|Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D,|
K3 Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H.[Ten.H,|Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H.[Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H[Ten.H.
K4 vorne H.Cap D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1
K4 hinten H.Cap D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2
K5 vorne H.Cap C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
K5 hinten H.Cap Cl Cl Cl Cl Cl Cl
K6 Al Al Al Al Al Al




Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

Platz und Kabine

Platzeinteilung

MUSSUM

1826

MEINE HEIMAT.

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30

NP

Platz 5

Platz 6

Platz 7

Platz 8

HP

Platz 9

Senl

Senl

Senl

Senl

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Platz 10

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

Senl

Senl

Senl

Senl

Senl

Senl

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Platz 11

KR

E3

ES

E3

ES

E3

ES

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Sen3/4

Sen3/4]

Sen3/4

Sen3/4]

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Platz 12

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

Bl

B1

Bl

B1

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Sen3/4]

Sen3/4

Sen3/4

Platz 13

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

B2

B2

B2

B2

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Platz 14

MZF

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Dam.

Kabineneinteilung
ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 1 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17: 18:30 18:45 19:00 19: 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
K1 Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam. [ Dam.| Dam.
K2 Dam.| Dam.| Dam. | Dam.| Dam. | Dam.
K3 Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl
K4 vorne E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3
K4 hinten E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 Send | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4
K5 vorne Ten.H|Ten.H{Ten.H|Ten.H{Ten.H|Ten.H{Ten.H|Ten.H{Ten.H|Ten.H{ B1 B1 B1 B1
K5 hinten Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H.[Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H{Ten.H.|Ten.H.|Ten.H.[Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H.[Ten.H.|Ten.H.
K6 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2




Platz und Kabine

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 4

Platzeinteilung

MUSSUM

1826

MEINE HEIMAT.

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30

NP

Platz 5
Platz 6
Platz 7
Platz 8

HP

Platz 9

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

H.Cap

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Platz 10

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Sen2

Platz 11

KR

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Sen2

Sen2

Platz 12

uU13

ui13

uU13

u13

uU13

Bl

B1

Bl

B1

Bl

B1

Sen2

Sen2

Platz 13

Bam.

Bam.

Bam.

Bam.

U15-17

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Platz 14

MZF

u11

u11

u11

u11

u11

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Kabineneinteilung
ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 1 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17: : 9 18:30 18:45 19:00 19: 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
K1 U11-17|U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17| U11-17
K2 Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.
K3 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
K4 vorne D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 Al Al Al Al Al Al
K4 hinten D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 Al Al Al Al Al Al
K5 vorne D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2| Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2
K5 hinten Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2
K6 H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap|H.Cap




Platz und Kabine MUSSUM

1826
MEINE HEIMAT.

Platzeinteilung

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 4
Platz 5
Platz 6
Platz 7

Platz 8
Platz 9 E1 E1 E1 E1 C1 Cc1 C1 Cc1 C1 Cl1 | Senl| Senl| Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl
Platz 10 KR E2 E2 E2 E2 | E1-4 | E14| C1 C1 C1 Cl1 | Senl| Senl| Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl
Platz 11 E3 E3 E3 E3 | E1-4 | E1-4 | B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 | Senl| Senl| Senl | Senl
Platz 12 E4 E4 E4 E4 | E1-4 | E1-4 | B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 [ Senl| Senl| Senl | Senl
Platz 13 F1 F1 F1 F1 F1 F1 AH [ AH | AH | AH | AH | AH

Platz 14 MzF F2 F2 F2 F2 F2 F2 AH | AH | AH | AH | AH | AH

NP

HP

Kabineneinteilung
ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 1 : 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17: : : g 9 : 18:30 18:45 9 : 19:30 19:45 20:00 21:00 21:15 21:30
K1 Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H[Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H{Ten.H|Ten.H.|Ten.H.[Ten.H|Ten.H|Ten.H.[Ten.H.|Ten.H.
K2 Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.[Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.{Ten.D.|Ten.D.
K3 Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl
K4 vorne C1 C1 C1 Cc1 C1 C1
K4 hinten C2 Cc2 C2 Cc2 C2 c2
K5 vorne E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 AH AH AH AH AH AH
K5 hinten E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 | E1-2 AH AH AH AH AH AH
K6 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2




Platz und Kabine MUSSUM

1826
MEINE HEIMAT.

Platzeinteilung

ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30

Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 4
Platz 5
Platz 6
Platz 7
Platz 8
Platz 9
Platz 10 KR Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 [ Dam.| Dam. | Dam. | Dam.| Dam. [ Dam.
Platz 11 Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl | Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam.
Platz 12 Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl| Senl| Senl [ Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam.| Dam. [ Dam.
Platz 13 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 Bl | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3 | Sen3

Platz 14 MzF B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4 | Sen4

NP

HP

Kabineneinteilung
ab 13:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 1 : 18:00 18:15 18:30 : 19 19:15 19:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
bis 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17: : : ] g :15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
K1 Dam. | Dam.| Dam.| Dam. [ Dam.| Dam.
K2 Dam.| Dam.| Dam. | Dam.| Dam. | Dam.
K3 Senl | Senl| Senl | Senl | Senl | Senl
K4 vorne Sen3-4/Sen3-4|Sen3-4|Sen3-4|Sen3-4|Sen3-4
K4 hinten Sen3-4(Sen3-4|Sen3-4(Sen3-4|Sen3-4(Sen3-4]
K5 vorne B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
K5 hinten B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
K6 Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2 | Sen2




Platzplan Mussum

MEINE HEIMAT.

Hauptplatz MZF

Nebenplatz

Kunstrasen




